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Entrepreneurship, Sports Management, Virtual Enterprise, IB Business Management 
Contact: Mr. Hepner - bhepner@c-vusd.org

PATHWAYS IMPROVE STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT, PREPARE STUDENTS FOR POSTSECONDARY
EDUCATION AND CAREER, AND CONNECT ACADEMICS TO REAL-WORLD APPLICATIONS

SHHS
S P E C I A L T Y  P A T H W A Y S

Chorus & Concert Choir
Contact: Mrs. Miralles - cmiralles@c-vusd.org

Intro to Computer Science, AP Computer Science Principles, AP Computer Science A
Contact: Mr. Fitzgerald - rfitzgerald@c-vusd.org

Culinary Arts 1 & Culinary Arts 2
Contact: Chef Redd - aredd@c-vusd.org

Beginning Dance, Intermediate Dance, Dance Production
Contact: Ms. Murphy - lmurphy@c-vusd.org

Medical Careers, Body Systems and Disorders, Medical Assisting
Contact: Ms. Rodriguez-Ahern - grodriguezahern@c-vusd.org

Peer Counseling 1 & Peer Counseling 2
Contact: Mr. Shields - mshields@c-vusd.org or Mrs. Hert - jhert@c-vusd.org

Body Systems and Disorders, IB Sports Exercise, Advances Sports Physical Therapy
Contact: Mr. Linenberger - dlinenberger@c-vusd.org

THEATERTHEATER
Intro to Theater Arts & Advanced Acting
Contact: Mrs. Miralles - cmiralles@c-vusd.org

VIDEO PRODUCTIONVIDEO PRODUCTION
Video Production 1, Video Production 2, Video Editing and Operations
Contact: Mr. Johnson - jeffjohnson@c-vusd.org


